Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Friday, 03 March 2023 09:21

To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 13 March 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 13 March 2023.docx

General Manager
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From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Friday, 03 March 2023 08:54

To: Mmabatho Mampa <MmMampa@judiciary.org.za>; Ronewa Vhumbane <RVhumbane@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; Zanele Manyathi
<ZManyathi@judiciary.org.za>; Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com;
adele@lawcircle.co.za; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; Etienne Cilliers
<manager@ptabar.com>; secretary@ptabar.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 13 March 2023

Good morning,
Kindly receive the TIC roll of the 13t of March 2023 for your perusal.

Regards
G Mahlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

13 MARCH 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MAKHOBA J)
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Mmabatho Mampa
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6787

EMAIL ADDRESS: MmMampa@judiciary.org.za

MAKHANYA P D VS RAF 20056/14
HLOPHE D J VS RAF 46552/16
NKWEA D VS RAF 9874/2016
MAJOBELA N N VS RAF 37697/18
SOKO B VS RAF 22741/18
MARE C VS RAF 41639/21
MARAISHJ VS RAF 28035/14
MABUSELAT S VS RAF 57684/16
MASINA S S OBO J MOTAUNG VS RAF 97933/16
MBALATI G VS RAF 16108/18
MEYIWAN A VS RAF 124/2020
CIRHA P VS RAF 71598/18
JALI Z VS RAF 3589/2018
MKHIZE T C OBO MINOR VS RAF 13907/17
ADV.J V/D MERWE OBO R H MIKWENA VS RAF 82504/14
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WOODCOCKJ V VS RAF 50993/20
KUNENE B L VS RAF 19829/17
NTOMBELA CP VS RAF 2759/2020
HLEKO D K VS RAF 88220/16
BEUKES H VS RAF 62676/17
NGOEPE M B VS RAF 21857/18
THAVHANA M S OBO MINOR VS RAF 58313/20
KGAREJ M VS RAF 10936/20
LA GRANGES M VS RAF 35470/22
BENDERJ F VS RAF 47984/18
MOLAOLWATS VS RAF 55890/19
ZWANE N E VS RAF 16388/15
MSELEKUSS S VS RAF 19551/17
MANYONYA Z VS RAF 45236/19
MOKOENAJT VS RAF 48794/18
DLADLAHM VS RAF 44317/19
MALULEKE S H VS RAF 22453/20
DIERGAARDT M A VS RAF 12150/21
KOLA N VS RAF 78605/19
MOTAUNG AK VS RAF 6513/19
RAMORAOAOBOMB VS RAF 49488/19
MZELEMU T P VS RAF 30143/16
PHIRIM C VS RAF 9846/2019
KHUMALO B H VS RAF 58793/17
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

13 MARCH 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (VORSTER A J)
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Ronewa Vhumbane
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6886

EMAIL ADDRESS: RVhumbane@judiciary.org.za

DOOKA R VS RAF 7047/2019
KHOZA E VS RAF 1324/2019
MPITSANI B VS RAF 28275/19
NHLANGULELAJS VS RAF 28726/18
DUBE B VS RAF 88565/14
MAKITLAJ M VS RAF 14150/19
NKOSIN G VS RAF 52028/17
NYATWA T VS RAF 908/2022
MASHININI G VS RAF 2284/2021
KEKANA M M VS RAF 5233/2018
MNTWANA M VS RAF 46971/18
BRIELAKOBOAT VS RAF 1505/2021
BOLOKANG K F VS RAF 95573/16
MDAKA V VS RAF 77326/18
NTULITS VS RAF 7233/2017
NGWENYANB VS RAF 25702/16
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POTGIETER Z + ANOTHER VS RAF 72165/18
BADENHORST JJ VS RAF 30091/20
DUTOITA VS RAF 39116/19
NDLELAW S VS RAF 22776/20
HADEBE G V OBO K NGWANE VS RAF 14729/18
MAEBO G J VS RAF 57921/17
MASIZAN W OBO P VS RAF 14722/18
ADV. E BOTHA OBO K B MTSHALI VS RAF 81875/15
RABALOIM M VS RAF 89672/18
KHUMALO E M VS RAF 41186/17
RAMAABELE L VS RAF 13162/19
MNGUNIS S VS RAF 75632/16
MASILELAS S VS RAF 41259/16
LETHLAKU M D VS RAF 25596/15
ADELEKE B M VS RAF 32818/21
MOKWENAOT VS RAF 32822/17
MASANGO P L VS RAF 67349/18
GONGONL VS RAF 38667/19
MHLONGO B VS RAF 5464/2020
NGOMANE JJ VS RAF 81978/18
MACHAVA O JOSE VS RAF 75600/19
HLUNGWANE S VS RAF 42506/16
MTSWENIG S VS RAF 10558/19
MABUYAD | VS RAF 68206/12
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